The Parenting Center at Children’s Hospital and
New Orleans JCC present….

2019 School Fair and Kindergarten Readiness Forum

Children’s Hospital Conference Center, 210 State St, New Orleans

6:00 – 6:30 pm Readiness Panel

Consuelo Barron, Pre-K lead teacher, JCC Nursery School
X. Patrice Wright, Administrative Manager and Parent Educator, The Parenting Center
Don LeDuff, Executive Director of Student Access, NOLA Public Schools
Facilitated by Jenni Watts Evans, The Parenting Center at Children’s Hospital
6:00 – 8:00 pm Open House Participants 
Arthur Ashe Charter School

1456 Gardena Drive, New Orleans
Shanda Gentry, 373-6267

lgentry@firstlineschools.org
“Providing academic and character skills that lead students to excel at a rigorous high school, competitive college, meaningful career and life.”

Audubon Charter School

428 Broadway, New Orleans

Latoye Brown, 324-7100

latoye_brown@auduboncharter.com
Ecole Bilingue de la Nouvelle Orleans

821 General Pershing, New Orleans

Courtney Kloor, 896-4500

courtney.kloor@ebnola.com
“Academic excellence in bilingual French-American education: Small by design, excellent as a result.”

ENCORE Academy

2518 Arts Street, New Orleans

Terri Smith or Jennifer Kooy, 444-2224

tsmith@encorelearning.org
“Where arts alongside academics works!”
FirstLine Live Oak Charter School

3128 Constance Street, New Orleans

Dione Singleton, 324-4207

dsingleton@firstlineschools.org
“Committed to providing a nurturing environment that promotes diversity, achievement, and character development that primes scholars for high school, college and careers.”

Holy Name of Jesus
6325 Cromwell Place, New Orleans

Megan Bayer, 861-1466

mbayer@hnjschool.org
“An inclusive community dedicated to teaching children confidence, compassion, and integrity while staying committed to academic excellence and the Catholic faith.”
ISAS (Independent School Association of the Southwest)
Amy White, 849-3105
Amy_white@mpcds.com
“11 Independent Schools – which one is for you?”
Jewish Community Day School of GNO
3747 West Esplanade Ave N, Metairie

Dr. Sharon Pollin, 887-4091
spollin@jcdsnola.org 

“A love of learning invigorated by empowering academics and Jewish values.”
Lusher Charter School

7315 Willow Street, New Orleans

Elizabeth Sepanik, 862-5110
elizabeth_sepanik@lusherschool.org
Celebrating cultural diversity through high academics and the arts.”
Lycee Francais de la Nouvelle-Orleans

5951 Patton Street, New Orleans

Nicki Kristol, 620-5500
nkristol@lfno.org

“The public French immersion school serving all of Louisiana.”
Morris Jeff Community School

211 S Lopez, New Orleans
Lisa Sirgo, 373-6258
lsirgo@morrisjeffschool.org
“An education that is a source of freedom and possibility for all students.”
Noble Minds

3819 Herschel Street, New Orleans

Dr Vera Triplett, 962-7286

information@nobleminds.org
Raphael Academy

500 Soraparu Street, New Orleans

Emilia Aguinaga, 524-5955

info@raphaelacademy.org
“Educating students who may have Autism Spectrum Disorder, Down Syndrome, or other intellectual disabilities using an adapted Waldorf approach.”
Samuel J Green Charter School

2319 Valence Street, New Orleans

Ava Lee, 304-3532

alee@firstlineschools.org
 “Our mission is to prepare 100% of our students for college, careers, and a successful life.”  


Slater Torah Academy

5210 W Esplanade Ave, Metairie

Rivkie Chesney, 456-6429

rchesney@torahacademynola.com
“Educating the whole child. Instilling values. Inspired Jewish living.”
Success at Thurgood Marshall
4621 Canal Street, New Orleans

Tiffany Brooks, 909-6275

tbrooks@successpreparatory.org
“Education for happy healthy lives of unlimited opportunity.”

Waldorf School of New Orleans

2539 Columbus Street, New Orleans

Margaret Runyon, 525-2420
enrollment@waldorfnola.org
“Learning to change the world.”
ADDITIONAL RESOURCES
CSHS Family Resource Center

200 Henry Clay Ave., Suite 2020, NOLA
Thuy Nguyen, 896-1340
Thuy.Nguyen@La.Gov 
“Parent and youth-to-youth support services to help families become aware of and access community resources for children who have special health care needs.”

NOLA Public Schools 
2401 West Bend Pkwy, New Orleans 
Don LeDuff
oneapp@nolapublicschools.com
Families Helping Families of GNO

700 Hickory Ave, Harahan

Sharon Blackmon, 888-9111

sblackmon@fhfofgno.org; bbode@fhfofgno.org
“A resource center staffed by trained, knowledgeable parents of children with disabilities or special health care needs.”
NOLA Public Schools Child Search Program
2401 West Bend Pkwy, Suite 2060, NOLA
Dionne Parker-George, 359-8154

dgparker@nolapublicschools.com
“Every child. Every school. Every day.”
